PARCEL

Numeer  (03-19-205-005

‘ADDRESS
OoF
PROPERTY

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

70 FT

17862 GLENCO ESTATES SEC 1

DATE

NAME OF

OWNER

T-24-T72
10-17-75
10-26-76

5-1-78

4-29-81
11-13-01

BURTON DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LTD
BURTON W M TRUSTEE

DUFF WILLIAM A & LINDA J
RICHTER KURT W & CONSTANCE

GRAHAM RICHARD E
BOWSHIER JAMIE T & JENNIFER A

22 - REMINGTON RAND OFFICE SYSTEMS 11

C.F.6.20
C.F.41.50

C.F.46.00

C.F. 55.30
S.P. 105,800




